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Lista czlonkéw zmarlych

od poczatku istnienia Towarzystwa Naukowego Warszawskiego.

Potocki Jozef, Protektor
Appel Karol

Askenazy Szymon

Balzer Oswald

Baranowski Ignacy
Baranowski Ignacy Tadeusz
Baruch Maksymilian
Baudouin de Courtenay Jan
Badzyniski Stanistaw
Betzecki Stanistaw

Benni Tytus

Biegarniski Wladyslaw
Bieliniski Jozef

Biernacki Wiktor

Boguski Jozef Jerzy
Bogustawski Edward
Brudziniski Jozef
Cantacuzino Jan
Chlebowski Bronistaw
Chtapowski Franciszek
Chodyniski Ks. Stanistaw
Czopowski Henryk
Danielewicz Adam Bolestaw
Debinski Bolestaw

Dmochowski Zdzistaw

25 VIIT 1922
15 11T 1930
22 V11935

1111933
2411 1919
26 X11917

28 VI1I 1933

3 XI1929

911 1929
16 I 1932

1 XI 1935

29 11917
15 VI 1926

2611918
18 IV 1933
19 111 1917

18 X11 1917

1411934
28 111 1918

91V 1923

19 V 1919

7 VI 1935
25VI 1935
151V 1921

611924



26.
21,
28.
203
30.
31.
327
33.
34.
35.
36,
317.
38.
39,
40.
41.
42,
43.
44,
45,
46.
417.
48,
49,
50.
Sl
52.
53.
54,
599
56,
371,
58.
59
60.
61,
62.
63.
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Dobrzycki Henryk
Domaszewski Jan Wactaw
Dunin Karol

Dunin Teodor

Dybowski Benedykt
Dydynski Teodor
Dziedzicki Henryk
Dzierzgowski Szymon
Eismond Jozef

Ernst Marcin

Faleriski Felicjan

Fierich Franciszek Ksawery
Flatau Edward

Gloger Zygmunt
Godlewski Emil (st.)
Goldflam Samuel
Gosiewski Wtadystaw
Gostomski Walery
Grabowski Edward
Gubrynowicz Bronistaw
Heryng Teodor

Holewiniski Wtadystaw
Hornowski Jo6zef Stanistaw
Jabtonowski Aleksander
Jakowski Stefan Marian
Janicki Konstanty
Janowski Wladyslaw
Jaworski Wtadystaw Leopold
Kallenbach Jo6zef

Kamocki Walenty
Karaffa-Korbutt Kazimierz
Kaszewski Kazimierz
Konic Henryk

Korbut Gabriel

Kosinski Julian

Kowalczyk Jan
Kowalski-Wierusz Joézef
Kozniewski Tadeusz

7 111 1914
‘4 X11915
16 VI 1917
16 IIT 1909
3111930
51X 1921
12 111 1921
7 XI1 1928
17 X 1937
4 VI 1930
11 X 1910
8 IX 1928
7 VI 1932
15 VIII 1910
10 IX 1930
26 VIIT1 1932
16 1V 1911
3011915
2 111 1912
6V 1933
29 VIII 1925
8 X 1919
91X 1923
22 VIII 1913
41V 1921
25X 1932
11 1V 1928
14 VII 1930
12 IX 1929
20 V11923
26 11935
30 VI 1910
10V 1934
911936
24 171 1914
8 XII 1911
30 XTI 1927
22 1X 1921



64.
65.
65,
67.
68.
69,
70.
71,
12
713,
74.
155,
76.
71,
78.
7,
80.
81.
82.
83.
84,
85.
86.
817.
88.
89.
90.
Gl
92.
93.
94,
95,
96.
97.
98.
99,
100.
101.
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Krasiniski Adam

Kraushar Aleksander
Kryriski Adam Antoni
Kryniski Leon

Krynski Mirostaw Zbigniew
Krzeminski Stanistaw
Krzymuski Edmund
Kucharzewski Feliks
Lubomirski Jan Tadeusz
Majewski Erazm

Mann Maurycy
Matuszewski Ignacy
Mayzel Waclaw

Merczyng Henryk

Merecki Romuald

Méyet Leopold
Miklaszewski Walenty Piotr
Mikutowski-Pomorski Jézef
Mokrzecki Zygmunt
Moldenhawer Aleksander
Natanson Wladystaw
Neugebauer Franciszek Ludwik
Noiszewski Kazimerz
Nusbaum Henryk
Nusbaum-Hilarowicz Joézef
Ochimowski Feliks
Ortowski Stanistaw
Parczewski Alfons
Pawinski Jézef
Plenkiewicz Roman
Porebowicz Edward
Porzezinski Wiktor
Pruszynski Jan

Przewoski Edward
Ptaszycki Stanistaw
Raciborski Marian
Radziszewski Henryk

Rejchman Mikolaj

1711909
11 XIT 1931
10 X11 1932

8 X 1937
21 VII 1917

29 X1 1912
6 VIIT 1928
12 Vi 1935

8 IV 1908
14 X1 1922
28 X1 1932
10 VII 1919
19 IV 1916
14 IX 1916
GSINV022

2711912

3111924

4V 1935

3 111 1936

29 1V 1909
26 11 1937
13X 1914
5 VII 1930
18 I1 1937

13 I11 1917

6 11 1932

91V 1923

22 1V 1933
16 V 1925

4X 1910

24 VIIT 1937

12 111 1929

20 X 1918

16 V 1925
20 XIT 1933
24 111 1917

10 IV 1923
26 X 1918



102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.

113.
Y
1157
116.
7L
118.
119
120.
121.
122
123.
124.
125;
126.
127;
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
1587
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Rothert Aleksander
Rothert Wiadystaw
Rowinski Michat
Rozwadowski Jan Michat
Rzetkowski Kazimierz
Serkowski Stanistaw
Sieberowa Nadzieja
Siemiradzki Jézef
Sienkiewicz Henryk
Sklodowska-Curie Maria
Smoleriski Wiladystaw
Smolikowski Seweryn
Smoluchowski Marian
Sobieski Waclaw
Sokotowski Alfred
Strasburger Edward
Struve Henryk
Suligowski Adolf
Szczepariski Ks. Wiadyslaw
Swiecicki Julian Adolf
Talko-Hryncewicz Julian
Till Ernest

Tokarz Wactaw
Toltoczko Stanistaw
Tomkowicz Stanistaw
Ujejski Jozet

Ulanowski Bolestaw
Wielowieyski Henryk
Wierzbowski Teodor
Wojciechowski Konstanty
Zateski Witold

Zawidzki Jan Wiktor

4 111 1937
2611916
25 VIII 1925
14 111 1935
20 XIT 1924
11X 1936
16 V 1916
12 X1II 1933
15 XI 1916
4 VII 1934
7V 1926
30 X 1920
51X 1917
31V 1935
8 111 1924
8 X11 1923
16 V 1912
16 11 1932
30V 1927
26 11932
26 IV 1936
21 111 1926
3V 1937

5 I11 1935
11 I11 1933
8 VII 1937
28 1X 1919
3VI 1924
19 11 1923
16 VII 1924
16 X 1908
14 IX 1928



